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South Carolina Society Sons of the Revolution  

Board of Directors   

Jeff Murrie, President 

Matthew Breen Esq., Vice President 

Stephen Swoope , Secretary 

Ivan Bennett, Treasurer 

                 Charles Swoope, Registrar 

                 Tom Hanson, Chaplain 

                 Matthew Breen Esq., Solicitor 

 

            
           Historian, Tom Weidner 
           Color Guard Captain,  William Suggs 
           Regional VP Upstate, Vacant 
           Regional VP Midstate,George Summers 
           Regional VP Coastal,   William Suggs 
           Webmaster  Samuel Whatley II 
            Newsletter Editor, Ivan Bennett Jeff Murrie 
            Facebook,  Ivan Bennett Tom Hanson 
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Compatriot: Alphabetical Order 
296 Ivan S. Bennett ,Treasurer, 12 Highbush Drive, Hilton Head Island, SC 29926  

ibennett@aol.com 
309 Joseph W. Bennett, 4947 France Ave., North Charleston, SC 29405  

Josephbennett2004@yahoo.com 
315 Matthew M. Breen  Esq.,Vice President /Solicitor, 2187 N. Berwick Dr., Myrtle Beach, SC 29575 
Matthewbreen1990@gmail.com 

286 Brian C. Burnette, 205 Reed Ave., Lexington, SC 29072 
Bburnette18@gmail.com 

287 Stuart P. Burnette, 22 Brittany Way, Columbia, SC 29212 
Coltsfan1000@gmail.com 
288 Thomas L. Burnette, 700 Daniel Ellis Drive #2306, Charleston, SC 29412  

tomburnette@gmail.com 
300 John J. Fitzgerald,  1110 John McEnery Road, Charleston, SC 29412  
306 Albert Futrell,  26 Heritage Drive, Fountain Inn, SC 29644  
abgfutrell@gmail.com 

313 Richard Albert Futrell, 803 Wheat Court Greer, SC 29651✉  

307 Thomas Hanson,Chaplain, 2004 Old Parker Road Greenville, SC 29609 Life  Member (2017)  

tom.hanson@hansoncommunications.org 
302 William Edward Hooker,  III 4312 Telfair Blvd. Camp Springs, MD 20746  
Edhooker3@yahoo.com 

303 Bradley Wayman Hudson,  15836 Beau Ridge Drive Woodbridge, VA 22193 
Hudson.bradley@yahoo.com 

270 Dr. D. Michael Hull, 293 Hobcaw Drive Mt Pleasant, SC 29464  
dudederm@aol.com 
320 Gary W. LeVan Sr., 247 Badger Drive Harvest, AL 35749  

256 Dr. Jack A. Meyer, 1029 Greenbriar/Mossydale Road Winnsboro, SC 29180 
DrJAMeyer@mindspring.com 
310 Jeffery David Murrie, President, 308 Winston Street Florence, SC 29501 

jmurrie@fsdl.org 
312 William Raymond Murrie, 1762 Saint Anthony Drive Florence, SC 29501 

305 Christopher David Overton, 320 Saluda Springs Road Lexington, SC 29072 
Chris.overton@att.net 
304 Col. David Overton,  489 N. Main Street Rutherfordton, NC 28139   

Dave.overton@att.net 
290 John E. Owings,  11912 Abners Ridge Road Knoxville, TN 37934 

jowings@owclaw.com 
321 Alan Duane Poore, 413 Wedgewood Drive Boiling Springs, SC 29316 
261 Samuel F. Reid, Jr. Esq.,  3185 Landing Way Orangeburg, SC 29118  

SRF4@aol.com 
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274 Wayne Roberts, 170 Belvue Travelers Rest, SC 29690  
scvol@sc.rr.com 

285 E.G. Shuler Jr., 5915 Marthas Glen Road  Columbia, SC 29206 
egshulerjr@bellsouth.net 

316 Paul Tyler-Lee Sizemore, KHS, 620 Kershaw Dr. Belvedere, SC 29841 
Paul.t.sizemore@gmail.com 
318 Claiborne Alexander (Alec) Livingston Smith, 120 Pinckney Road, Georgetown, SC 29440 

          1107 Battery Creek Road, Beaufort, South Carolina 29902 
Calsmith1990@gmail.com 

319 George Perry Summers , Regional  VP Mid-State, 55 Reedy Court, Manning, SC 29102 
gcsummers@ftc-i.net 
317 Patrick Joseph Shipley Swint, 2127 Wimberly Lane, Austin Texas 78735-1493 

pswint@chicagobooth.edu 
272  Ralph S. Sprinkle, 10593 Ocean Highway, Unit B Pawleys Island, SC 29585 Life Member (2015) 

280 Dr. Duke N. Stern, 117 Father Hugo Drive, Greer, SC 29650  
dnordstern@aol.com 
262 Charles W. Swoope, Registrar, 662 Cannon Drive Rock Hill, SC 29730 

cwswoope@hotmail.com 
263 Stephen C. Swoope, Secretary, 100 Fairway Ridge Lake Wylie, SC 29710 
scswoope@yahoo.com 

264 Scott W. Swoope, 662 Cannon Drive Rock Hill, SC 29730 
276 Scotty W. Swoope Jr., 662 Cannon Drive Rock Hill, SC 29730 

265 Sean M. Swoope, 662 Cannon Drive Rock Hill, SC 29730 
297 Seth J. Swoope, 662 Cannon Drive Rock Hill, SC 29730 
298 Samuel J. Swoope, 662 Cannon Drive Rock Hill, SC 297300 

299 Stephen A. Swoope, 662 Cannon Drive Rock Hill, SC 29730 
314  William A. Suggs, Regional VP Coastal / Color Guard,  344 Vicksburg Drive Summerville, SC 29486 

wasuggs@hotmail.com 
281 Ronald E. Waldhour, 163 Pinewood Drive Chapin, SC 29036 
Rongene1@aol.com 

295 Tom Weidner, Historian,  1 Robinson Street, Apt. 4  Greenville, SC 29609 
Handcock1776@charter.net 
294 Samuel Whatley II ,Webmaster, P.O. Box 14254 Charleston, SC 29422  

Samster286@proton.com 
Honorary Members: 

2019 John Slaughter, Group Superintendent of the Campaign of the American Revolution Parks, SC 
2020 Joseph L.V. Johnson, Esq. Past Board Member CHAPS, Gaffney, SC 
 (42 Regular) 2 Life/2 Honorary          
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